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Polet kup 2022
Sombor, 12/2/2022

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
2/12/2022 - 11:04 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 1:21.17 453 38.40 42.77
2. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 1:23.48 416 40.07 43.41
3. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak 1:26.91 369 40.93 45.98
4. RADOVIC, Marija 09 PK Arena 2015 1:29.78 335 42.30 47.48
5. BOTKA, Petra 11 Spartak 1:34.51 287 44.45 50.06
6. SIJAK, Dunja 09 Polet 1:35.45 278 43.90 51.55
7. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Polet 1:37.96 257 46.57 51.39
8. ZARIC, Katarina 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:38.85 251 46.14 52.71
9. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet 1:40.65 237 47.01 53.64

10. POPOVIC, Katarina 11 Spartak 1:40.90 236 48.59 52.31
11. PAVICEVIC, Danica 11 Spartak 1:42.66 224 47.43 55.23
12. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 1:43.59 218 48.94 54.65
13. IVETIC, Mia 09 Polet 1:46.24 202 49.87 56.37
14. PERUNICIC, Dunja 07 Sombor 1:47.87 193 47.86 1:00.01
15. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet 1:48.55 189 51.37 57.18
16. SIJAK, Nadja 11 Polet 1:50.44 180 51.17 59.27
17. PAVICEVIC, Mila 10 Spartak 1:50.52 179 51.57 58.95
18. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:50.60 179 51.66 58.94
19. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Polet 1:50.78 178 50.87 59.91
20. MUNJAS, Alisa 11 Polet 1:56.48 153 56.43 1:00.05
21. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet 1:57.97 147 55.13 1:02.84
22. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet 1:58.70 144 55.41 1:03.29
23. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 1:59.49 142 53.54 1:05.95
24. BOCA, Dunja 10 Polet 2:03.94 127 55.92 1:08.02
25. DRK, Kristina 12 PK Arena 2015 2:06.22 120 59.38 1:06.84
26. NOVAKOVIĆ, Una 11 Vojvodina 2:17.32 93 1:03.11 1:14.21

12 - 13 godina

1. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 1:23.48 416 40.07 43.41
2. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak 1:26.91 369 40.93 45.98
3. RADOVIC, Marija 09 PK Arena 2015 1:29.78 335 42.30 47.48
4. SIJAK, Dunja 09 Polet 1:35.45 278 43.90 51.55
5. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Polet 1:37.96 257 46.57 51.39
6. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet 1:40.65 237 47.01 53.64
7. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 1:43.59 218 48.94 54.65
8. IVETIC, Mia 09 Polet 1:46.24 202 49.87 56.37
9. PAVICEVIC, Mila 10 Spartak 1:50.52 179 51.57 58.95

10. BOCA, Dunja 10 Polet 2:03.94 127 55.92 1:08.02

10 - 11 godina

1. BOTKA, Petra 11 Spartak 1:34.51 287 44.45 50.06
2. POPOVIC, Katarina 11 Spartak 1:40.90 236 48.59 52.31
3. PAVICEVIC, Danica 11 Spartak 1:42.66 224 47.43 55.23
4. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet 1:48.55 189 51.37 57.18
5. SIJAK, Nadja 11 Polet 1:50.44 180 51.17 59.27
6. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:50.60 179 51.66 58.94
7. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Polet 1:50.78 178 50.87 59.91
8. MUNJAS, Alisa 11 Polet 1:56.48 153 56.43 1:00.05
9. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet 1:57.97 147 55.13 1:02.84

10. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet 1:58.70 144 55.41 1:03.29
11. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 1:59.49 142 53.54 1:05.95
12. DRK, Kristina 12 PK Arena 2015 2:06.22 120 59.38 1:06.84
13. NOVAKOVIĆ, Una 11 Vojvodina 2:17.32 93 1:03.11 1:14.21


